Treasurer lttrrough Bid4assets) payment in the sum oltwenty-six thousand one

hundred d;lars a$26,100.00) o; Thursday, 5/l/25 in acoordance with the rules of

the auction conducted through Bid4ass€tsl and

NoW THEREFORE, in consideration of the payment submittcd by Mr. David
Lanza as Crante€ in the amount of twenty-six thousand one hundred dollars
($26,100.00) Andrew Rasor as Grantor does hercby release' quitclaim, and convey

unto the Grantee and his heirs and assigns forever all ofthe Grantor's right' title'
interest, and estate in and to the real property located at 2597 Kit Siena Way,

Carson City, Nevada/ APN 008-231-03 together with all and singular tenements,